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ODOLO, & SETY. 2007

CLASSIFICA MT MARATHON F.C.I. CAMPIONATO ITALIANO

POS
7
23
27
31
38
45
51
52
57
68
69
84
86
101
102
107
111
122
127
136
140
142
143
145
146

PETT
102
104
113
101
108
103
117
626
393
118
106
110
114
115
640
669
548
288
330
294
109
766
390
375
105

COGNOME
BALDUCCI
ZULIAN
EGGER
GIUPPONI
CRIVELLARI
CATTANEO
PERUZZI
RICCI
BONADEI
BURZI
VILLA
ADIPIETRO
ZAMBELLI
ARTINI
MANZONI
AGAZZI
MIORELLI
GHISONI
NODARI
CONATO
PIZZOLATO
MOALLI
BARIZZA
RIZZI
BELLETTI

NOME
MIRCO
VO
GUNTER
ANDREA
ANDREA
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
STEFANO
MILO
MARCO
LUCA
MAURO
MARCO
TONI
MATTEO
STEFAN
FABIO
CHRISTIAN
FABIO
DAVID
DAVID
LUIGI
RICCARDO
DAVIDE

SESSO CAT POSCAT NOME_TEAM

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

TR

1 MERCEDES BENZ SELLE ITALIA
2 TACCONI SPORT CASENTINO
3 TEAM PROFI BIKE
4 TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE
5 ADV TEAM
6 TEAM SPREAFICO
7 CENTRO ITALIA BIKE
8 GGMP TESTI CICLI
9 POLISPORTIVA VILLESE
10 TOP RACE TEAM
11 STAFF BIKE 2000
12 TEAM SPREAFICO
13 LEE COUGAN MTB ITALIA BI & ESSE
14 TEAM SCOTT PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA
15 BIKE TRE TEAM
16 MTB LAZZATE
17 TEAM CARPENTARI
18 TEAM TODESCO
19 TEAM BIKE S.PAOLO D'ARGON
20 TEAM GAMBENINI MADDILINE
21 BIKE CLUB SHOW RUNNING
22
23 GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
24 TEAM BICIAIO
25 MTB FALCHI BLU

GIRI

N NN DNDNDNNNDNNNNNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNNDN

UFF

03:32:51
03:44:07
03:46:28
03:48:11
03:50:40
03:52:24
03:54:14
03:54:16
03:56:05
03:57:43
03:58:53
04:05:55
04:06:01
04:11:45
04:12:10
04:14:11
04:15:02
04:19:58
04:21:15
04:22:17
04:25:06
04:25:20
04:25:21
04:26:15
04:26:37

MEDIA
22,57
21,44
21,23
21,05
20,83
20,68
20,52
20,52
20,37
20,21
20,12
19,54
19,54
19,09
19,06
18,92
18,86
18,49
18,40
18,34
18,13
18,15
18,12
18,07
18,02



152
155
158
172
176
208
211
215
216
221
222
232
239
247
271
273
291
297
332
338
366
373
387
394

538
594
664
541
510
672
821
324
661
568
789
833
317
465
489
492
427
853
463
428
774
421
788
749

ROSTAGNO
MADASCHI
BERLUSCONI
SALVETTI
MASOTTI
RIGAMONTI
BENTOGLIO
MOZZATO
BONINI

PINI

CESARI
PASQUALIN
COLOMBO
BRUNELLI
FONTANELLA
RAMPONI
MAGGIOLINI
ANDOLFO
CANTAMESSE
RATTI
AGAZZI
BIANCHESSI
FABRIS

DE MARCHI

LUCA
MARCO
ANDREA
PIERANGELO
MATTEO
DIEGO NELSON
CRISTIAN
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
FABIANO
MANUEL
ANDREA
EMANUELE
MAURIZIO
MARCO
PIERO

LUCA
ENRICO
MARIO
ALESSIO
MARCO
DAVID
ERMANNO
STEFANO

IR XEXERREE

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

26 CICLI GIORGIO FULLUDIC

27 SCOTT RACING TEAM

28 MTB FALCHI BLU

29 GS FREE BIKE ERBUSCO

30 SINTESI CORSE

31 MTB LAZZATE

32 TEAM MTB ROAD MORNICO

33 ADVENTURE & BIKE - MTB TEAM

34 TEAM VALTELLINA

35 TEAM MARTINA

36 ASD GS CICLI NORIS

37 AR TEAM ARMISTIZIO HARD SERVICE
38 TEAM BICIAIO

39 BIELLA BIKING

40 AR TEAM ARMISTIZIO HARD SERVICE
41 AR TEAM ARMISTIZIO HARD SERVICE
42 TEAM BICIAIO

43 TEAM AERELLI BIKE

44 GC ENTRATICO PROGRESS

45 TEAM BICIAIO

46 G.S. PEDALE BAGNOLESE

47 CC FRANCESCONI

48 GSC CAMPAGNOLESE

49 MTB A CASA VECIA

N NN NNDNNNNNDNDNNDNNDNDNNNDNDDNDNDNN

04:27:59
04:29:33
04:29:57
04:34:04
04:36:10
04:48:14
04:48:58
04:49:54
04:50:14
04:54:11
04:54:17
04:58:57
05:02:32
05:04:55
05:12:48
05:13:09
05:22:02
05:24:06
05:42:18
05:45:58
06:01:34
06:08:09
06:17:10
06:33:51

17,94
17,85
17,82
17,55
17,41
16,70
16,67
16,59
16,58
16,34
16,36
16,11
15,90
15,77
15,39
15,37
14,93
14,87
14,05
13,91
13,32
13,06
12,77
12,22



